
SOLICITATION 5924 YOUTH EDUCATION AND ENRICHMENT PROGRAMMING 
 PRE-SUBMITTAL MEETING 

TUESDAY, APRIL 30, 2024 10:00AM – 11:00AM 
 

ATTENDANCE SIGN-IN SHEET 

 

Name of Firm/Agency 
Name of 

Representative 
Telephone Number E-mail Address 

Neighborhood House  Irina Vodonos (206) 948-6485 irinav@nhwa.org 

ETA Media Inc.  Todd Macadangdang (559) 706-5949 toddm@etamedia.com 

Nexplore  Amanda Meeks (850) 443-2329 amanda@nexploreusa.com 

RC Warner Consulting Dr. Ryan C. Warner (713) 377-6562 ryan@rcwarnerconsulting.com 

IUrban Teen Amel Khan (310) 977-1448 amel@iurbanteen.org 

mailto:irinav@nhwa.org
mailto:toddm@etamedia.com
mailto:amanda@nexploreusa.com
mailto:ryan@rcwarnerconsulting.com
mailto:amel@iurbanteen.org


STEMfinity Jeni Kay (800) 985-7836 jeni@stemifinity.com 

iUrbanTeen Jennifer Luna  (360) 859-7722 Jennifer@iUrbanTeen.org 

Somali Family Safety 
Task Force 

Mark Johnson (425) 864-5515 Mark@sfstf.org 
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